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Puget Sound Energy
UE-130617
Calculation of the prepayment for the sale of LSR Il

99.7 M Network Upgrades-Central Ferry Substation
25M Direct Assignment facilities for LSR 1
102.2 M Total Upfront Payments to BPA
in MWs

1250  CF substation total capacity
266.8 LSR2 assigned capacity
ratio 21%  LSR2 share of total capacity

in millions
$ 102.2 LGIA
S 21.8 PGE Apportionment

S 22.0 Amount proposed in RFP

Final APA Amount $20.5M
S 98.9 Actual Network Upgrade costs (see attached cost sheet from BPA)
S 2.5 Less direct costs associated with LSR1
S 96.4 Net Central Ferry Substation Upgrade
$ 20.5 Final per APA



Yedinak, Jason
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From: DeClerck,Angela (BPA) - TSE-TPP-2 {ardeclerck@bpa.gov]

Sent: Monday, Aprit 08, 2013 8:56 AM

To: Yedinak, Jason

Cc: Sinha,Amit (BPA) - TEP-TPP-1; Holst,Micheie R (BPA) - TEPO-TPP-1; Timberman,Toni L

(BPA) - TSE-TPP-2

Subject: Central Ferry Cost Update as of 3/18/13

DIRECT TOTAL

ACTUAL COST (w/OH)

Material / Equipment

Labor

Supplemental Labor, Service Contracts

Turnkey - Contracts

Travel

Land

Administrative

CURRENT PROJECT COST as of 3/18/13

Accruals not processed (Equipment)

Est Franklin Radio Tower Wark - Accruals Only
ACTUAL COST (w/OH)
Total Customer Funding

Remaining Balance

*** Accruals have not processed, added by hand

Hi Jason,

$78,040,489 .82

$ 38,493537.45
$ 8,897469.88
$ 740893873
$ 40,212,647.82
$ 606,276.46
$ 108,900.00
$ 2,262,671.06
$97,990,441 40°
$ 1,119.55
$ 876,900.00
$ 98,868,460.95
$(102,200,000.00)
$ (3.331539.05)

This is the latest cost update for Central Ferry. BPA still has some work to completion the
communications system at Franklin. When this is complete we can close out the work. Let me know if

you have any questions.
Angela



